TS Load Cell
User Manual
EN EC-12 connector type
MI 850A342 B
MAGPOWR TENSION CONTROL
 CONTENTS
www.maxcessintl.com MAGPOWR TS Load Cell MI 850A342 1 B
INTRODUCTION 1-1

5-1 SENSOR MODELS AND DIMENSIONS
www.maxcessintl.com MAGPOWR TS Load Cell MI 850A342 1 B
Model number key
Series – Load rating – Mounting type – Coupling type – Connector type – Units type – Sxx
Series TS – Tension sensor
Load rating in pounds = English units models
in kilograms = Metric units models
Mounting type S – Stud
F – Flange
P – Pillow block
Coupling type C – Split coupling
R – In­roll
W – Wire pulley
Connector type EC12
Units type Blank – English units
M – Metric units
 Sxx Specials – other variations
5-2 SENSOR MODELS AND DIMENSIONS
www.maxcessintl.com MAGPOWR TS Load Cell MI 850A342 1 B
Available models